Position

Manager, Operations Planning

Senior Planner

Senior Scheduler/Planner

Data Technician (Operations)

Scheduling Aide

Associate Scheduler Planner

Associate Scheduler Planner

Senior Planner

Finance And Administration

Temporary Annuitant

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Department

Operations Planning

Operations Planning

Operations Planning

Operations Planning

Operations Planning

Operations Planning

Operations Planning

Operations Planning

Operations Planning

Total Wages
$115,196

$91,657

$78,188

$62,207

$61,544

$56,394

$56,369

$32,937

$5,097



