	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager, Operations Planning		San Mateo County Transit District	Operations Planning	\$115,196
2.	Senior Planner		San Mateo County Transit District	Operations Planning	\$91,657
3.	Senior Scheduler/Planner		San Mateo County Transit District	Operations Planning	\$78,188
4.	Data Technician (Operations)		San Mateo County Transit District	Operations Planning	\$62,207
5.	Scheduling Aide		San Mateo County Transit District	Operations Planning	\$61,544
6.	Associate Scheduler Planner		San Mateo County Transit District	Operations Planning	\$56,394
7.	Associate Scheduler Planner		San Mateo County Transit District	Operations Planning	\$56,369
8.	Senior Planner		San Mateo County Transit District	Operations Planning	\$32,937
9.	Finance And Administration Temporary Annuitant		San Mateo County Transit District	Operations Planning	\$5,097